Air Gripper Unit
for Collaborative Robots
RoHS
JMHZ2-X7400B-ASSISTA Series
MELFA ASSISTA Series
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
collaborative robot compliant
NC452-A

Linear guide of the higher rigidity and precision is used.
Higher rigidity (Compared with the same size of the existing MHZ2)
How to Order
Auto switch output type
Symbol Auto switch model Output type
Nil D-M9N-5 NPN
P D-M9P-5 PNP
JMHZ 2 16D X7400 ASSISTAB P
Specifications
Bore size [mm] 16
Fluid Air
Action Double acting
Operating pressure [MPa] 0.1 to 0.7
Repeatability [mm] ±0.01
Number of fingers 2
Gripping force
Effective value per finger [N]
External 32.7
Internal 43.5
Opening/Closing stroke (Both sides) [mm] 10
Weight [g] 680
Standards ISO 9409-1-31.5-4-M5
Connector type M12 8-pin connector (Plug)
RoHS
Included parts: Coil tube for piping, fitting
Model Selection
Gripping force
2
Gripping point
Indication of effective gripping force
The gripping force shown in the graphs below represents the gripping force of one finger when all fingers and attachments are in contact
with the workpiece. F = One finger thrust
External gripping force Internal gripping force
F
F
L
F
F
LG
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
[N
]
Gripping point L [mm]
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.6 MPa
Pressure 0.7 MPa
0.1 MPa
G
rip